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Technische Angaben

devicemanager::company_devices.label.built_at |

Arbeitshohe
Plattformhohe
Reichweite
Gelandefihig

Individuelle Angaben (Freitext)

Korblast
Plattformldnge
Plattformbreite
EigenEigengewicht
Transportlange
Transportbreite
Transporthohe

Antriebsart

.....

EVO
230kg
1.4m
0.7m
2880kg
3.74m
1.15m
1.98m

Diesel



Plattform
nivelierbar

Korb breite

Korb ldnge

Korb drehbar
Korb schwenkbar

Features

Ja

1.4m

0.7m

Ja

Ja

Gerat niviliert sich
in Schrage
automatisch aus
Bodenschonende

Gummikette

info@schickling-arbeitsbuehnen.de Schickling Arbeitsbiihnen
+49 4445 7808 GmbH

https://www.schickling-
arbeitsbuehnen.de/arbeitsbuehnen.html 49429 Visbek

Trichterbecherweg 7






